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Item # Item Description
Unit of 

Measure Unit Price

1

2

3

4

5

$499,632.00

$499,632.00

Geveden Industrial

Cogeneration Generator Post Inspection
Recommended  Repairs and Replacements Allowance $20,000.00

Inspection of Cogeneratoin Engine and
Generator LS

Cogeneration Engine Post Inspection
Recommended Additional Repairs and
Replacements

Allowance $20,000.00

Submitted Amount

Verified Amount

Subcontractors List

This is a tabulation of bid results not an offer of award or contract.  The City reserves the right to reject all bids.

Oxnard Wastewater Treatment Plant Cogeneration Engine 
Refurbishment Project PW 19-42
Owner: City of Oxnard

Bid Opening: 5/1/19

$411,650.00

$25,000.00

LS
Reburbishment of Cogeneration Engine 
including reassemble with generator, 
testing, start-up and recommissioning

Mobilization/Demobilization (no greater than
5% of total Bid) LS $22,982.00


